SMD High Current Shielded Choke   PCHC520R8
15
ALLIED COMPONENTS INTERNATIONAL714-665-1140 www.alliedcomponents.com
RoHS
      07/23/2013
Features
•  Magnetically shielded construction
Electrical

PCHC520R8-1R0M-RC
Isat
(A)
1.0     3020 100   7.0  6.0
∆
(Recommended Solder Pads)
 .099
(2.5)
  .075
(1.9)
.161
(4.1)
Typ Typ Max
Storage Temp: -55ºC ~ +125ºC
current.
PCHC520R8-1R5M-RC 1.5     3520 100  6.5  5.5
PCHC520R8-2R2M-RC 2.2     4520 100  6.0  4.0
PCHC520R8-3R3M-RC 3.3     6020 100 5.5  3.5
PCHC520R8-4R7M-RC 4.7     9020 100 5.0  3.0
PCHC520R8-5R6M-RC 5.6    12020 100 4.5  2.8
PCHC520R8-6R8M-RC 6.8    12520 100 4.5  2.8
PCHC520R8-100M-RC 10    18020 100 4.0  2.3
Inductance v.s DC Current
0
1
2